

Do you receive our email alerts of CHOA Updates, meetings and announcements?

We have a great website



STAY CONNECTED!

AUTHORIZATION FORM TO RECEIVE CHOA WEBSITE UPDATES TO YOUR EMAIL ACCOUNT.

PLEASE SIGN UP

NAME:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

AGREEMENT BETWEEN USER AND Charbonneau Homeowners Association.

The Charbonneau Homeowners Association Web Site is comprised of various Web pages operated by Charbonneau Homeowners Association. <u>https://choaonline.org/</u>

The Charbonneau Homeowners Association Web Site is offered to you conditioned on your acceptance without modification of the terms, conditions, and notices contained herein. Your use of the Charbonneau Homeowners Association Web Site constitutes your agreement to all such terms, conditions, and notices.